Model Number
Illuminant
Type
Base
Type Wa�age (W)
Volatage
(V)
Color
Temp.
Lamp(s)
Included
FG315 Incandescent Screw 35W (MAX) 12V N/A No
FG315-L3-27K LED GU5.3 3W 12V 27K Yes
FG315-L3-65K LED GU5.3 3W 12V 65K Yes
FG315-L4-30K LED Screw 4W 12V 30K Yes
FG315-L4-64K LED Screw 4W 12V 64K Yes
FG315-L4-RGBW LED GU5.3 4W 12V RGBW Yes
FG315-L5-27K LED GU5.3 5W 12V 27K Yes
FG315-L5-65K LED GU5.3 5W 12V 65K Yes
FG315-L6-30K LED Screw 6W 12V 30K Yes
FG315-L6-64K LED Screw 6W 12V 64K Yes
FG315-L7-27K LED GU5.3 7W 12V 27K Yes
FG315-L7-65K LED GU5.3 7W 12V 65K Yes
FG315-L9-30K LED Screw 9W 12V 30K Yes
FG315-L9-64K LED Screw 9W 12V 64K Yes
FG315-L9-RGBW LED Screw 9W 12V RGBW Yes